
General Result
Ranking on the number of Laps

Pos No Cla Team Rider(s) Bike Total Time Laps Gap 1er Gap Prec Avg SpeedBest T. N.T. Speed

1 5 INT WHEELINGTEAM-DAMRACING DAMIAENS\PUFFET\DERCOURT PIERER 12:04:20.256 76 44.068 08:40.045 70 48.457

2 30 INT TEAM ERNOUX TERRASSEMENT LACASSE\VOLRAL\ERNOUX KTM 12:13:25.202 73 3 Laps 3 Laps 41.804 09:20.126 64 44.990

3 3 INT TEAM LELOUP - DAM RACING - MOTLELOUP\TOURNEUR\WAUTHIER KTM 12:11:06.550 72 1 Laps 1 Laps 41.362 09:26.728 43 44.466

4 100 INT PREUMONT RACING MINIQUE\VANDERBEKE\RAIWET FANTIC 12:09:14.512 71 1 Laps 1 Laps 40.892 09:25.916 58 44.530

5 49 NAT ARILLE TRAJECTOIRES/MOTO-ECOLESERVAIS\LAGAMME\LORQUET YAMAHA/YAMAHA 12:05:14.911 70 1 Laps 1 Laps 40.538 09:33.610 62 43.932

6 80 INT TAKIROU MX RACING DE.TERWANGNE\FAVRESSE\NAKAB HONDA/KTM 12:09:33.655 70 4 ' 18 . 744 4 ' 18 . 744 40.298 09:30.246 66 44.191

7 17 CHI TEAM SCAILLET ROMAIN\BIEVET\MAROIT KTM/GASGAS 12:10:34.223 70 5 ' 19 . 312 1 ' 00 . 568 40.243 09:24.615 69 44.632

8 62 JEU BAILLEUXMOTOSPORT YOUTH PERSYN\BRACHOTTE\BRIEUC BETA/FANTIC 12:11:54.168 70 6 ' 39 . 257 1 ' 19 . 945 40.169 09:19.888 65 45.009

9 60 NAT TEAM BAILLEUX GALANTE\WESTER\FRASELLE BETA 12:13:53.951 70 8 ' 39 . 040 1 ' 59 . 783 40.060 09:42.280 67 43.278

10 98 CHI VUKCEVIC RACING GAUNIAUX\SENTE\DURANT SHERCO 12:05:42.743 69 1 Laps 1 Laps 39.933 09:27.235 55 44.426

11 4 GEN DAM RACING GASGAS DANSE\VANHOENACKER\DEPREZ\EVELETTE GASGAS/GASGAS 12:06:04.108 69 21 . 365 21 . 365 39.914 09:14.885 54 45.415

12 99 NAT ROBERT DEGREGNE ROBERT\DEGREGNE\ROBERT GASGAS/KTM 12:08:32.372 69 2 ' 49 . 629 2 ' 28 . 264 39.778 09:43.036 52 43.222

13 65 GEN BAILLEUXMOTOSPORT BAILLEUX\DEBROUX\GILLARD BETA 12:14:14.855 69 8 ' 32 . 112 5 ' 42 . 483 39.469 09:38.046 2 43.595

14 14 NAT DH RACE BALON\PIRET\HELLA HUSQVARNA 12:04:38.689 68 1 Laps 1 Laps 39.412 09:19.365 63 45.051

15 93 INT BE LIFE RACING BRONKART\GENDEBIEN\DEPRIESTER TM 12:09:03.936 68 4 ' 25 . 247 4 ' 25 . 247 39.173 09:47.879 55 42.866

16 31 NAT CENTRE TRI TINLOT HIEFF\FAUCON\LAMBERT KTM/KTM 12:10:56.882 68 6 ' 18 . 193 1 ' 52 . 946 39.073 09:54.709 61 42.374

17 66 CHI LES 3 BILLES BARNICH\BARNICH\B?CU HUSQVARNA/HUSQVARNA 12:11:07.091 68 6 ' 28 . 402 10 . 209 39.063 09:55.234 52 42.336

18 79 NAT TEAM JDK GILSON\CLAESSENS\VANDER AUWERA HUSQVARNA 12:06:21.713 67 1 Laps 1 Laps 38.741 09:41.712 56 43.320

19 97 INT VUKCEVIC RACING DAGNA\VUKCEVIC\LOUIS SHERCO 12:07:47.903 67 1 ' 26 . 190 1 ' 26 . 190 38.665 08:53.176 57 47.264

20 90 INT MOTOMECA TEAM THOMAS\GODRY\THONON BETA/BETA 12:23:52.471 67 38.420 09:33.911 58 43.909

21 26 CHI GHM RACING MARTIN\GRAUX\HENRARD HUSQVARNA 12:07:12.452 66 5 ' 42 . 977 5 ' 42 . 977 38.118 10:07.549 62 41.478

22 83 NAT PATTYNLANDFARM PATTYN\STIENNES\PESIN KTM 12:08:18.951 66 6 ' 49 . 476 1 ' 06 . 499 38.060 09:18.398 57 45.129

23 29 NAT SLUSE MOTO VERHEES\GILSON\BERTHOLET BETA/BETA 12:09:53.981 66 8 ' 24 . 506 1 ' 35 . 030 37.978 09:59.144 60 42.060

24 22 CHI LES FISTONS DU MOUSTACHE CLUBDENIS\MOUTON\MOUTON HUSQVARNA/HUSQVARNA 12:14:23.299 66 12 ' 53 . 824 4 ' 29 . 318 37.746 10:00.086 54 41.994

25 20 CHI TEAM STARSKY JAQUET\LANIS\LANIS BETA 12:07:46.825 65 1 Laps 1 Laps 37.511 10:15.686 36 40.930

26 8 NAT CBL TEAM CORNELI\BURY\BAUGNIET KTM 12:08:11.368 65 24 . 543 24 . 543 37.490 09:44.564 54 43.109

27 72 NAT ENDUR HOOLSS GHEERTS\NAGY\DGANI HUSQVARNA/HUSQVARNA 12:12:01.475 65 4 ' 14 . 650 3 ' 50 . 107 37.294 09:56.035 55 42.279

28 6 CHI TEAM EASY SPORT DESPONTIN\DESPONTIN\HAVELANGE\LIGOT KTM/KTM 12:13:08.207 65 5 ' 21 . 382 1 ' 06 . 732 37.237 10:14.974 48 40.977

29 92 CHI MX TEAM FOREVER CLARINVAL\MAGNUS\COLON SHERCO 12:04:33.854 64 1 Laps 1 Laps 37.098 10:10.320 42 41.290

30 19 CHI TEAM HUTCH DUQUENNE\DUQUENNE\COLLINET BETA/HUSQVARNA 12:04:42.206 64 8 . 352 8 . 352 37.091 10:00.113 60 41.992

31 96 NAT GENERATION 85CC BEGON\DIVOY\KINTZIGER YAMAHA 12:07:07.624 64 2 ' 33 . 770 2 ' 25 . 418 36.967 09:59.912 10 42.006

32 35 INT TEAM TBF BIERNAUX\TOSIN\FLEURQUIN HUSQVARNA/HUSQVARNA 12:12:01.601 64 7 ' 27 . 747 4 ' 53 . 977 36.720 10:34.526 40 39.715

33 2 CHI TEAM 2 4 TEMPS ITTELET\FOHAL\BRICHART KTM 12:12:43.098 64 8 ' 09 . 244 41 . 497 36.685 10:23.981 13 40.386

34 34 NAT EURO JAM S MOTO JAMAR\ANTOINE\WAGNER BETA 12:14:27.602 64 9 ' 53 . 748 1 ' 44 . 504 36.598 10:09.119 36 41.371

35 16 CHI JOUAY CONSTRUCT LAMBOT\JOUAY\FLAS\JACQUEMYN BETA/KTM 12:06:33.262 63 1 Laps 1 Laps 36.418 10:03.754 60 41.739

36 59 NAT JORAMO RACING VANCRANENBROECK\SMAL\MARCHESE HUSQVARNA 12:06:56.432 63 23 . 170 23 . 170 36.399 10:40.921 55 39.318

37 25 CHI LES BOYS LAEREMANS\LEBRUN\THIBAUX HUSQVARNA 12:07:28.811 63 55 . 549 32 . 379 36.372 10:41.294 49 39.296

38 84 NAT PP FAMILY TEAM PERSOON\PERSOON\PAUWELS KAWASAKI 12:09:29.224 63 2 ' 55 . 962 2 ' 00 . 413 36.272 09:48.973 46 42.786

39 12 GEN ROELE MAGIS MAGIS\MAGIS\ROELEN GASGAS 12:11:57.882 63 5 ' 24 . 620 2 ' 28 . 658 36.149 09:48.809 51 42.798

40 71 JEU BAILLEUXMOTOSPORT BAILLEUX\GILLARD\VANDE VELDE BETA 12:09:06.102 62 1 Laps 1 Laps 35.715 10:06.680 54 41.538

41 68 CHI LES GADIS JEANMART\DENIS\MEUWIS GASGAS/KTM 12:15:02.920 62 5 ' 56 . 818 5 ' 56 . 818 35.426 10:45.011 45 39.069

42 89 NAT SLUSE FAMILY SLUSE\SLUSE\SLUSE HUSQVARNA 12:17:18.730 62 8 ' 12 . 628 2 ' 15 . 810 35.317 10:22.232 53 40.499

43 88 CHI TEAM LES BONS AMIS JAEGERS\EVRARD\SANFILIPPO\VLEGELS KTM/HUSQVARNA 12:05:55.559 61 1 Laps 1 Laps 35.293 10:35.358 50 39.663

44 67 GEN BENONIT FAMILY BENONIT\BENONIT\BENONIT HUSQVARNA 12:06:24.458 61 28 . 899 28 . 899 35.269 10:41.849 55 39.262

45 24 NAT TEAM SUPERMOT LAWARREE\GERAERTS\JAUMAIN\FLOSTROY HONDA/HONDA 12:08:26.581 61 2 ' 31 . 022 2 ' 02 . 123 35.171 10:34.975 3 39.687

46 63 NAT RDV TEAM VANDERMEULEN\RONVAL\DUMONT BETA 12:08:37.207 61 2 ' 41 . 648 10 . 626 35.162 10:04.532 57 41.685

47 95 CHI TEAM BP RACING POULAIN\STEVEN\NATHAN\HOEBRECHTS KTM 12:13:55.566 61 8 ' 00 . 007 5 ' 18 . 359 34.908 10:22.524 54 40.480

48 70 GEN FAMILY BETA DETIMMERMAN\DETIMMERMAN\DETIMMERMAN BETA 12:06:20.477 60 1 Laps 1 Laps 34.694 09:50.956 45 42.643

49 85 CHI LES CABREURS ZIMMER\BLONDEAU\DUCROCQ\MOREAU HUSQVARNA 12:11:37.595 60 5 ' 17 . 118 5 ' 17 . 118 34.444 10:20.532 54 40.610

50 28 CHI TEAM ECT TECHNI BAR CROSS PHILIPRONT\CANTIGNEAUX\SOETE HUSQVARNA/HUSQVARNA 12:11:55.356 59 1 Laps 1 Laps 33.856 10:52.341 51 38.630

51 23 GEN LA TEAM ROCKET ARNOULD\CHARNEUX\GILSON\LEBOUTTE HUSQVARNA/HUSQVARNA 12:12:05.174 59 9 . 818 9 . 818 33.848 10:57.202 54 38.344

52 13 CHI TEAM DDP DUJARDIN\PIRON\DEGRAVE KTM 12:13:57.815 59 2 ' 02 . 459 1 ' 52 . 641 33.762 10:57.146 50 38.348

53 81 CHI ENDURO ECAUSSINNES DESINTE\DUMEUNIER\BOUGARD\GODEAU HUSQVARNA 12:11:15.826 58 1 Laps 1 Laps 33.312 11:03.497 48 37.981

54 15 GEN LES ARCHIMOTARDS CLEMENT\KINIF\CACCO Cacco\ANTHONIS KTM 12:12:03.349 58 47 . 523 47 . 523 33.276 11:00.062 58 38.178

55 74 NAT LES BOISEUX MARLAIR\STOCK\MARLAIR SHERCO/KTM 12:15:41.125 58 4 ' 25 . 299 3 ' 37 . 776 33.112 11:14.478 51 37.362

56 9 GEN LES  DE 200 ANS TOUSSAINT\SAMSON\HELAS\FAVEAUX HUSQVARNA 12:06:55.995 57 1 Laps 1 Laps 32.933 11:14.043 49 37.386

57 91 CHI PABLO MX TEAM DARDENNE\DESCHUTTER\MALLIEN HUSQVARNA 12:07:11.870 57 15 . 875 15 . 875 32.921 10:55.949 22 38.418

58 32 NAT LES ATTENDUS ALEXANDRE\GERVOIS\ALEXANDRE SHERCO 12:09:25.907 57 2 ' 29 . 912 2 ' 14 . 037 32.820 10:43.717 47 39.148

59 27 NAT TECHNICROSS ECT LEVEQUE\DELEPINE\STEUVE HUSQVARNA/HUSQVARNA 10:28:14.797 56 1 Laps 1 Laps 37.438 09:59.878 50 42.009

60 33 GEN MJSF DAVIN\JANSSENS\PAS\BENOIT KTM/HUSQVARNA 12:05:26.816 561 H 37 ' 12 . 0191 H 37 ' 12 . 019 32.421 10:52.651 47 38.612

61 69 CHI JOBS REYNAERT\GENOTTE\RAGON\DOMINIQUE Jean KTM 12:13:03.569 561 H 44 ' 48 . 772 7 ' 36 . 753 32.085 10:41.397 44 39.289

62 64 CHI BAILLEUXMOTORSPORT1 YERNAUX\YERNAUX\LAATS BETA/HUSQVARNA 12:15:47.601 561 H 47 ' 32 . 804 2 ' 44 . 032 31.965 10:56.485 48 38.386

63 7 GEN TEAM EASY SPORT 2 LEMOINE\SLACHMUYLDERS Jean\THUMILAIRE\HAVELANGE KTM 12:09:52.493 55 1 Laps 1 Laps 31.649 10:04.328 50 41.699

64 75 CHI TEAM GQN MINET\LAURENT\TASSIN FANTIC/KTM 12:14:25.985 54 1 Laps 1 Laps 30.881 10:31.425 47 39.910

65 18 CHI TEAM JACQUEMYN JACQUEMYN\JACQUEMYN\JACQUEMYN HONDA/HONDA 12:07:39.204 52 2 Laps 2 Laps 30.014 12:00.245 33 34.988

66 86 GEN VERS L INFINI ET AU-DELA POLIART\DAUVIN\THIRIONET\DAGNISESE YAMAHA/KTM 12:10:19.785 52 2 ' 40 . 581 2 ' 40 . 581 29.904 10:34.594 42 39.710

67 21 CHI TEAM KMR EXTERBILLE\THIBAUT\DE HEY KTM/HUSQVARNA 12:08:57.066 50 2 Laps 2 Laps 28.809 09:49.600 44 42.741

68 11 GEN DR FACTORY HAUMONT\MARTIN Jean\MEUNIER\ROUET SUZUKI 12:14:55.714 49 1 Laps 1 Laps 28.003 10:57.201 41 38.344

69 94 GEN BE LIFE RACING BECKERS\BECKERS KTM 12:07:42.255 41 8 Laps 8 Laps 23.663 13:04.041 35 32.141

61 NAT LES BIWACKS SMAL\RORIVE\ALLEGRA HUSQVARNA 04:22:50.359 24 17 Laps 17 Laps 38.350 09:46.102 3 42.996

5 INT WHEELINGTEAM-DAMRACING DAMIAENS\PUFFET\DERCOURT PIERER 08:40.045 70 48.457

38 CHI CARPWAERZ PERFORMANCE WAERZEGGERS\TURAN\CARPENTIER\KULAK KTM/TM

97 -2 Tours - Article 6.5.4.1

14 -2 Tours - Article 6.5.4.1

90 -2 Tours - Weelling lors de la parade

64 -3 Tours - Changement de moto

7 -1 Tour - Non respect des arrêts stand

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals. Franchimont

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 7.000 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering of steward investigation.

Posted Time : _______:_______

Clerk of the course:SPRUMONT René Timekeeper : RIS
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Chinelle
Race - Final

-- BEST TIME --

-- NOT STARTED --

Abandon



Class Result
Ranking on the number of Laps

Pos No Cla Team Rider(s) NatLicenceBike Total Time Laps Gap 1er Gap Prec Avg SpeedBest T. N.T. Speed

1 5 INT WHEELINGTEAM-DAMRACING DAMIAENS\PUFFET\DERCOURT PIERER 12:04:20.256 76 44.068 08:40.045 70 48.457

2 30 INT TEAM ERNOUX TERRASSEMENT LACASSE\VOLRAL\ERNOUX KTM 12:13:25.202 73 3 Laps 3 Laps 41.804 09:20.126 64 44.990

3 3 INT TEAM LELOUP - DAM RACING - MOT LELOUP\TOURNEUR\WAUTHIER KTM 12:11:06.550 72 1 Laps 1 Laps 41.362 09:26.728 43 44.466

4 100 INT PREUMONT RACING MINIQUE\VANDERBEKE\RAIWET FANTIC 12:09:14.512 71 1 Laps 1 Laps 40.892 09:25.916 58 44.530

5 80 INT TAKIROU MX RACING DE.TERWANGNE\FAVRESSE\NAKAB HONDA/KTM 12:09:33.655 70 1 Laps 1 Laps 40.298 09:30.246 66 44.191

6 93 INT BE LIFE RACING BRONKART\GENDEBIEN\DEPRIESTER TM 12:09:03.936 68 2 Laps 2 Laps 39.173 09:47.879 55 42.866

7 97 INT VUKCEVIC RACING DAGNA\VUKCEVIC\LOUIS SHERCO 12:07:47.903 67 1 Laps 1 Laps 38.665 08:53.176 57 47.264

8 90 INT MOTOMECA TEAM THOMAS\GODRY\THONON BETA/BETA 12:23:52.471 67 38.420 09:33.911 58 43.909

9 35 INT TEAM TBF BIERNAUX\TOSIN\FLEURQUIN HUSQVARNA/HUSQVARNA 12:12:01.601 64 2 Laps 2 Laps 36.720 10:34.526 40 39.715

5 INT WHEELINGTEAM-DAMRACING DAMIAENS\PUFFET\DERCOURT PIERER 08:40.045 70 48.457

1 49 NAT ARILLE TRAJECTOIRES/MOTO-ECOLESERVAIS\LAGAMME\LORQUET YAMAHA/YAMAHA 12:05:14.911 70 40.538 09:33.610 62 43.932

2 60 NAT TEAM BAILLEUX GALANTE\WESTER\FRASELLE BETA 12:13:53.951 70 8 ' 39 . 040 8 ' 39 . 040 40.060 09:42.280 67 43.278

3 99 NAT ROBERT DEGREGNE ROBERT\DEGREGNE\ROBERT GASGAS/KTM 12:08:32.372 69 1 Laps 1 Laps 39.778 09:43.036 52 43.222

4 14 NAT DH RACE BALON\PIRET\HELLA HUSQVARNA 12:04:38.689 68 1 Laps 1 Laps 39.412 09:19.365 63 45.051

5 31 NAT CENTRE TRI TINLOT HIEFF\FAUCON\LAMBERT KTM/KTM 12:10:56.882 68 6 ' 18 . 193 6 ' 18 . 193 39.073 09:54.709 61 42.374

6 79 NAT TEAM JDK GILSON\CLAESSENS\VANDER AUWERA HUSQVARNA 12:06:21.713 67 1 Laps 1 Laps 38.741 09:41.712 56 43.320

7 83 NAT PATTYNLANDFARM PATTYN\STIENNES\PESIN KTM 12:08:18.951 66 1 Laps 1 Laps 38.060 09:18.398 57 45.129

8 29 NAT SLUSE MOTO VERHEES\GILSON\BERTHOLET BETA/BETA 12:09:53.981 66 1 ' 35 . 030 1 ' 35 . 030 37.978 09:59.144 60 42.060

9 8 NAT CBL TEAM CORNELI\BURY\BAUGNIET KTM 12:08:11.368 65 1 Laps 1 Laps 37.490 09:44.564 54 43.109

10 72 NAT ENDUR HOOLSS GHEERTS\NAGY\DGANI HUSQVARNA/HUSQVARNA 12:12:01.475 65 3 ' 50 . 107 3 ' 50 . 107 37.294 09:56.035 55 42.279

11 96 NAT GENERATION 85CC BEGON\DIVOY\KINTZIGER YAMAHA 12:07:07.624 64 1 Laps 1 Laps 36.967 09:59.912 10 42.006

12 34 NAT EURO JAM S MOTO JAMAR\ANTOINE\WAGNER BETA 12:14:27.602 64 7 ' 19 . 978 7 ' 19 . 978 36.598 10:09.119 36 41.371

13 59 NAT JORAMO RACING VANCRANENBROECK\SMAL\MARCHESE HUSQVARNA 12:06:56.432 63 1 Laps 1 Laps 36.399 10:40.921 55 39.318

14 84 NAT PP FAMILY TEAM PERSOON\PERSOON\PAUWELS KAWASAKI 12:09:29.224 63 2 ' 32 . 792 2 ' 32 . 792 36.272 09:48.973 46 42.786

15 89 NAT SLUSE FAMILY SLUSE\SLUSE\SLUSE HUSQVARNA 12:17:18.730 62 1 Laps 1 Laps 35.317 10:22.232 53 40.499

16 24 NAT TEAM SUPERMOT LAWARREE\GERAERTS\JAUMAIN\FLOSTROY HONDA/HONDA 12:08:26.581 61 1 Laps 1 Laps 35.171 10:34.975 3 39.687

17 63 NAT RDV TEAM VANDERMEULEN\RONVAL\DUMONT BETA 12:08:37.207 61 10 . 626 10 . 626 35.162 10:04.532 57 41.685

18 74 NAT LES BOISEUX MARLAIR\STOCK\MARLAIR SHERCO/KTM 12:15:41.125 58 3 Laps 3 Laps 33.112 11:14.478 51 37.362

19 32 NAT LES ATTENDUS ALEXANDRE\GERVOIS\ALEXANDRE SHERCO 12:09:25.907 57 1 Laps 1 Laps 32.820 10:43.717 47 39.148

20 27 NAT TECHNICROSS ECT LEVEQUE\DELEPINE\STEUVE HUSQVARNA/HUSQVARNA 10:28:14.797 56 1 Laps 1 Laps 37.438 09:59.878 50 42.009

61 NAT LES BIWACKS SMAL\RORIVE\ALLEGRA HUSQVARNA 04:22:50.359 24 32 Laps 32 Laps 38.350 09:46.102 3 42.996

83 NAT PATTYNLANDFARM PATTYN\STIENNES\PESIN KTM 09:18.398 57 45.129

1 4 GEN DAM RACING GASGAS DANSE\VANHOENACKER\DEPREZ\EVELETTE GASGAS/GASGAS 12:06:04.108 69 39.914 09:14.885 54 45.415

2 65 GEN BAILLEUXMOTOSPORT BAILLEUX\DEBROUX\GILLARD BETA 12:14:14.855 69 8 ' 10 . 747 8 ' 10 . 747 39.469 09:38.046 2 43.595

3 12 GEN ROELE MAGIS MAGIS\MAGIS\ROELEN GASGAS 12:11:57.882 63 6 Laps 6 Laps 36.149 09:48.809 51 42.798

4 67 GEN BENONIT FAMILY BENONIT\BENONIT\BENONIT HUSQVARNA 12:06:24.458 61 2 Laps 2 Laps 35.269 10:41.849 55 39.262

5 70 GEN FAMILY BETA DETIMMERMAN\DETIMMERMAN\DETIMMERMAN BETA 12:06:20.477 60 1 Laps 1 Laps 34.694 09:50.956 45 42.643

6 23 GEN LA TEAM ROCKET ARNOULD\CHARNEUX\GILSON\LEBOUTTE HUSQVARNA/HUSQVARNA 12:12:05.174 59 1 Laps 1 Laps 33.848 10:57.202 54 38.344

7 15 GEN LES ARCHIMOTARDS CLEMENT\KINIF\CACCO Cacco\ANTHONIS KTM 12:12:03.349 58 1 Laps 1 Laps 33.276 11:00.062 58 38.178

8 9 GEN LES  DE 200 ANS TOUSSAINT\SAMSON\HELAS\FAVEAUX HUSQVARNA 12:06:55.995 57 1 Laps 1 Laps 32.933 11:14.043 49 37.386

9 33 GEN MJSF DAVIN\JANSSENS\PAS\BENOIT KTM/HUSQVARNA 12:05:26.816 56 1 Laps 1 Laps 32.421 10:52.651 47 38.612

10 7 GEN TEAM EASY SPORT 2 LEMOINE\SLACHMUYLDERS Jean\THUMILAIRE\HAVELANGE KTM 12:09:52.493 55 1 Laps 1 Laps 31.649 10:04.328 50 41.699

11 86 GEN VERS L INFINI ET AU-DELA POLIART\DAUVIN\THIRIONET\DAGNISESE YAMAHA/KTM 12:10:19.785 52 3 Laps 3 Laps 29.904 10:34.594 42 39.710

12 11 GEN DR FACTORY HAUMONT\MARTIN Jean\MEUNIER\ROUET SUZUKI 12:14:55.714 49 3 Laps 3 Laps 28.003 10:57.201 41 38.344

13 94 GEN BE LIFE RACING BECKERS\BECKERS KTM 12:07:42.255 41 8 Laps 8 Laps 23.663 13:04.041 35 32.141

4 GEN DAM RACING GASGAS DANSE\VANHOENACKER\DEPREZ\EVELETTE GASGAS/GASGAS 09:14.885 54 45.415

1 17 CHI TEAM SCAILLET ROMAIN\BIEVET\MAROIT KTM/GASGAS 12:10:34.223 70 40.243 09:24.615 69 44.632

2 98 CHI VUKCEVIC RACING GAUNIAUX\SENTE\DURANT SHERCO 12:05:42.743 69 1 Laps 1 Laps 39.933 09:27.235 55 44.426

3 66 CHI LES 3 BILLES BARNICH\BARNICH\B?CU HUSQVARNA/HUSQVARNA 12:11:07.091 68 1 Laps 1 Laps 39.063 09:55.234 52 42.336

4 26 CHI GHM RACING MARTIN\GRAUX\HENRARD HUSQVARNA 12:07:12.452 66 2 Laps 2 Laps 38.118 10:07.549 62 41.478

5 22 CHI LES FISTONS DU MOUSTACHE CLUB DENIS\MOUTON\MOUTON HUSQVARNA/HUSQVARNA 12:14:23.299 66 7 ' 10 . 847 7 ' 10 . 847 37.746 10:00.086 54 41.994

6 20 CHI TEAM STARSKY JAQUET\LANIS\LANIS BETA 12:07:46.825 65 1 Laps 1 Laps 37.511 10:15.686 36 40.930

7 6 CHI TEAM EASY SPORT DESPONTIN\DESPONTIN\HAVELANGE\LIGOT KTM/KTM 12:13:08.207 65 5 ' 21 . 382 5 ' 21 . 382 37.237 10:14.974 48 40.977

8 92 CHI MX TEAM FOREVER CLARINVAL\MAGNUS\COLON SHERCO 12:04:33.854 64 1 Laps 1 Laps 37.098 10:10.320 42 41.290

9 19 CHI TEAM HUTCH DUQUENNE\DUQUENNE\COLLINET BETA/HUSQVARNA 12:04:42.206 64 8 . 352 8 . 352 37.091 10:00.113 60 41.992

10 2 CHI TEAM 2 4 TEMPS ITTELET\FOHAL\BRICHART KTM 12:12:43.098 64 8 ' 09 . 244 8 ' 00 . 892 36.685 10:23.981 13 40.386

11 16 CHI JOUAY CONSTRUCT LAMBOT\JOUAY\FLAS\JACQUEMYN BETA/KTM 12:06:33.262 63 1 Laps 1 Laps 36.418 10:03.754 60 41.739

12 25 CHI LES BOYS LAEREMANS\LEBRUN\THIBAUX HUSQVARNA 12:07:28.811 63 55 . 549 55 . 549 36.372 10:41.294 49 39.296

13 68 CHI LES GADIS JEANMART\DENIS\MEUWIS GASGAS/KTM 12:15:02.920 62 1 Laps 1 Laps 35.426 10:45.011 45 39.069

14 88 CHI TEAM LES BONS AMIS JAEGERS\EVRARD\SANFILIPPO\VLEGELS KTM/HUSQVARNA 12:05:55.559 61 1 Laps 1 Laps 35.293 10:35.358 50 39.663

15 95 CHI TEAM BP RACING POULAIN\STEVEN\NATHAN\HOEBRECHTS KTM 12:13:55.566 61 8 ' 00 . 007 8 ' 00 . 007 34.908 10:22.524 54 40.480

16 85 CHI LES CABREURS ZIMMER\BLONDEAU\DUCROCQ\MOREAU HUSQVARNA 12:11:37.595 60 1 Laps 1 Laps 34.444 10:20.532 54 40.610

17 28 CHI TEAM ECT TECHNI BAR CROSS PHILIPRONT\CANTIGNEAUX\SOETE HUSQVARNA/HUSQVARNA 12:11:55.356 59 1 Laps 1 Laps 33.856 10:52.341 51 38.630

18 13 CHI TEAM DDP DUJARDIN\PIRON\DEGRAVE KTM 12:13:57.815 59 2 ' 02 . 459 2 ' 02 . 459 33.762 10:57.146 50 38.348

19 81 CHI ENDURO ECAUSSINNES DESINTE\DUMEUNIER\BOUGARD\GODEAU HUSQVARNA 12:11:15.826 58 1 Laps 1 Laps 33.312 11:03.497 48 37.981

20 91 CHI PABLO MX TEAM DARDENNE\DESCHUTTER\MALLIEN HUSQVARNA 12:07:11.870 57 1 Laps 1 Laps 32.921 10:55.949 22 38.418
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21 69 CHI JOBS REYNAERT\GENOTTE\RAGON\DOMINIQUE Jean KTM 12:13:03.569 56 1 Laps 1 Laps 32.085 10:41.397 44 39.289

22 64 CHI BAILLEUXMOTORSPORT1 YERNAUX\YERNAUX\LAATS BETA/HUSQVARNA 12:15:47.601 56 2 ' 44 . 032 2 ' 44 . 032 31.965 10:56.485 48 38.386

23 75 CHI TEAM GQN MINET\LAURENT\TASSIN FANTIC/KTM 12:14:25.985 54 2 Laps 2 Laps 30.881 10:31.425 47 39.910

24 18 CHI TEAM JACQUEMYN JACQUEMYN\JACQUEMYN\JACQUEMYN HONDA/HONDA 12:07:39.204 52 2 Laps 2 Laps 30.014 12:00.245 33 34.988

25 21 CHI TEAM KMR EXTERBILLE\THIBAUT\DE HEY KTM/HUSQVARNA 12:08:57.066 50 2 Laps 2 Laps 28.809 09:49.600 44 42.741

17 CHI TEAM SCAILLET ROMAIN\BIEVET\MAROIT KTM/GASGAS 09:24.615 69 44.632

1 62 JEU BAILLEUXMOTOSPORT YOUTH PERSYN\BRACHOTTE\BRIEUC BETA/FANTIC 12:11:54.168 70 40.169 09:19.888 65 45.009

2 71 JEU BAILLEUXMOTOSPORT BAILLEUX\GILLARD\VANDE VELDE BETA 12:09:06.102 62 8 Laps 8 Laps 35.715 10:06.680 54 41.538

62 JEU BAILLEUXMOTOSPORT YOUTH PERSYN\BRACHOTTE\BRIEUC BETA/FANTIC 09:19.888 65 45.009

38 CHI CARPWAERZ PERFORMANCE WAERZEGGERS\TURAN\CARPENTIER\KULAK KTM/TM

97 -2 Tours - Article 6.5.4.1

14 -2 Tours - Article 6.5.4.1

90 -2 Tours - Weelling lors de la parade

64 -3 Tours - Changement de moto

7 -1 Tour - Non respect des arrêts stand

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals. Franchimont

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 7.000 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering of steward investigation.

Posted Time : _______:_______

Clerk of the course:SPRUMONT René Timekeeper : RIS
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